

**HB0109HS001**

1 Page 2-line 7 After "medicine" delete "or" and insert " ,".  
2  
3 Page 2-line 8 after "W.S. 33-21-120(a)(i)" insert "or be a  
4 physician assistant as defined in W.S. 33-26-  
5 501(a)(iii)".  
6  
7 Page 3-line 15 Delete "or" and insert " ,".  
8  
9 Page 3-line 16 after "W.S. 33-21-120(a)(i)" delete " ," and  
10 insert "or be a physician assistant as defined  
11 in W.S. 33-26-501(a)(iii)". WILSON, CHAIRMAN